V2.00/EN/00599268/2022-02-15
Page 1/14Data Sheet 902928
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Order code - - /
Order example 902928/10 - 8 - 10 / 000
1 device in the ordered version (sensors for humidity, temperature and CO2 must be ordered separately, see accessories)
1 lambda/4 antenna, impedance 50 ohm, 868.4 MHz, Tmax. 125 °C
4× 1.5 V lithium batteries (size AA) in blister packaging
1 battery case for 4× 1.5 V batteries (size AA)
1 spring-cage terminal for DC 18 to 30 V external voltage supply, SELV voltage
2 accessories sets
1 operating manual
Description Part no.
Setup program on CD-ROM, multilinguala 00488887
Setup program incl. OnlineChart on CD-ROM, multilinguala 00549067
OnlineChart activation 00549188
USB cable, type A USB connector on Mini-B USB connector, length 3 ma 00506252
Lambda/4 antenna, impedance 50 ohm, 868.4 MHz, Tmax. 125 °C 00503151
Antenna holder for wall mounting with antipole for lambda/4 antenna 00482648
Antenna cable with preconfigured screw-type connection, length 3 m, Tmax. 85 °C 00601189
Antenna cable with preconfigured screw-type connection, length 5 m, Tmax. 85 °C 00601190
Antenna cable with preconfigured screw-type connection, length 10 m, Tmax. 125 °C 00669026
4× 1.5 V lithium batteries (size AA) in blister packaging 00617446
1 battery case for 4× 1.5 V batteries (battery size AA) 00606043
Spring-cage terminal for DC 18 to 30 V external voltage supply, SELV voltage 00598340
Plug-in power supply unit
Voltage supply: AC 100 to 240 V, 50 to 60 Hz
Output: DC 24 V, 0.5 A
Ambient temperature range: 0 to 40 °C
00619184
V2.00/EN/00599268/2022-02-15
Page 13/14Data Sheet 902928
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866